

BID TABULATION
HOLT TO MASON TRAIL
DELHI CHARTER TOWNSHIP
INGHAM COUNTY

Bids Due: August 6th, 2021 at 11:00 a.m.
HRC Job # 20180450

Iron Horse Excavation, LLC
PO Box 235
Eaton Rapids, MI | (517) 862-9073

C & D Hughes, Inc.
3097 Lansing Road
Charlotte, MI | (517) 645-0111

Rieth-Riley Construction, Inc.
4150 S. Creyts Road
Lansing, MI | (517) 721-0103

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max (10%)	1	LSUM	\$22,350.00	\$22,350.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$24,802.00	\$24,802.00
2. Permit Allowance	1	LSUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3. Erosion Control, Access Approach	5	Ea	\$2,460.00	\$12,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
4. Project Cleanup	1	LSUM	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,450.21	\$1,450.21
5. Hand Patching	80	Ton	\$133.10	\$10,648.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$95.00	\$7,600.00
6. Hand Hole, Adj	6	Ea	\$390.00	\$2,340.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
7. Shared Use Path, Aggregate, LM	440	Cyd	\$36.55	\$16,082.00	\$55.00	\$24,200.00	\$41.25	\$18,150.00
8. Street Sweeping	3	Ea	\$185.00	\$555.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
9. Dust Plliative, Applied	1	Ton	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
10. Minor Traf devices	1	LSUM	\$2,260.00	\$2,260.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,863.00	\$5,863.00
11. Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	6,425	Syd	\$2.25	\$14,456.25	\$3.50	\$22,487.50	\$3.30	\$21,202.50
12. Barricade, Type III High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,	8	Ea	\$82.50	\$660.00	\$79.05	\$632.40	\$79.05	\$632.40
13. Barricade, Type III Hight Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted,	8	Ea	\$5.50	\$44.00	\$4.65	\$37.20	\$4.65	\$37.20
14. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	50	Ea	\$12.10	\$605.00	\$21.39	\$1,069.50	\$21.39	\$1,069.50
15. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	50	Ea	\$1.10	\$55.00	\$0.93	\$46.50	\$0.93	\$46.50
16. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	559	Sf	\$4.68	\$2,616.12	\$3.90	\$2,180.10	\$3.90	\$2,180.10
17. Sign, Type B, Temp Prismatic, Oper	559	Sf	\$0.30	\$167.70	\$0.05	\$27.95	\$0.05	\$27.95
18. Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	3	Cvd	\$1,430.00	\$4,290.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
19. Tree, Rem, 37 inch or Larger	2	Ea	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
20. Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	2	Ea	\$495.00	\$990.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
21. Culy, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1	Ea	\$965.00	\$965.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
22. Fence, Rem	621	Ft	\$1.75	\$1,086.75	\$5.50	\$3,415.50	\$3.33	\$2,067.93
23. Pavt, Rem	555	Syd	\$4.90	\$2,719.50	\$10.00	\$5,550.00	\$5.00	\$2,775.00
24. Embankment, CIP	37	Cvd	\$12.90	\$477.30	\$30.00	\$1,110.00	\$33.00	\$1,221.00
25. Excavation, Earth	3,009	Cvd	\$12.60	\$37,913.40	\$8.00	\$24,072.00	\$17.00	\$51,153.00
26. Class II Granular, Base, 8 inch, CIP	105	Cvd	\$22.50	\$2,362.50	\$26.00	\$2,730.00	\$36.50	\$3,832.50
27. Erosion Control, Gravel Filter Berm	56	Ft	\$165.00	\$9,240.00	\$50.00	\$2,800.00	\$33.00	\$1,848.00
28. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	10,343	Ft	\$2.00	\$20,686.00	\$1.50	\$15,514.50	\$1.82	\$18,824.26
29. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, CIP, 21AA	7,898	Syd	\$7.25	\$57,260.50	\$11.00	\$86,878.00	\$11.82	\$93,354.36
30. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, CIP, 21AA	464	Syd	\$9.35	\$4,338.40	\$14.00	\$6,496.00	\$16.75	\$7,772.00
31. Culy End Sect, Conc, 12 inch	6	Ea	\$1,110.00	\$6,660.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
32. Culy, Cl A, 12 inch	182	Ft	\$63.75	\$11,602.50	\$85.00	\$15,470.00	\$63.00	\$11,466.00
33. HMA, 13A	180	Ton	\$103.95	\$18,711.00	\$94.50	\$17,010.00	\$101.50	\$18,270.00
34. Detectable Warming Surface	113	Ft	\$63.80	\$7,209.40	\$65.00	\$7,345.00	\$58.00	\$6,554.00
35. Shared use Path, Grading, Special	5,104	Ft	\$6.40	\$32,665.60	\$8.00	\$40,832.00	\$12.88	\$65,739.52
36. Shared use Path, HMA	914	Ton	\$103.95	\$95,010.30	\$94.50	\$86,373.00	\$84.50	\$77,233.00
37. Post, Steel, 3 lb	272	Ft	\$5.50	\$1,496.00	\$9.85	\$2,679.20	\$9.85	\$2,679.20
38. Sign, Type IIIA	75	Sf	\$16.50	\$1,237.50	\$19.85	\$1,488.75	\$19.85	\$1,488.75
39. Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 12 inch, Crosswalk	510	Ft	\$10.12	\$5,161.20	\$5.95	\$3,034.50	\$5.95	\$3,034.50
44. Turf Establishment	15,802	Syd	\$3.00	\$47,406.00	\$1.17	\$18,488.34	\$3.20	\$50,566.40
45. Curb and Gutter, Rem	60	Ft	\$8.50	\$510.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	\$720.00
46. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	793	Sf	\$12.10	\$9,595.30	\$10.00	\$7,930.00	\$12.45	\$9,872.85
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$478,283.22		\$497,797.94		\$538,033.63

ENGINEER: Brittany Covault, P.E.
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
555 Hulet Drive
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

Bids not shown:
Laux Construction, LLC \$567,168.08
Fonson Company, Inc. \$700,556.75